

Project: 2018 PARKING RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
Location: BLOCK 11

Waterproofing
 Company of
 American DBA
 Western Specialty
 Contractors of

RAM Construction
 Services of

A/E Firm: WALKER CONSULTANTS
 Address: 1660 S. HWY 100 SUITE 545

Bid Estimate: \$ 254,100.00
 Budget: \$ 254,100.00

Bidder: America
 14515 Grover
 Address: Street

Bidder: Minnesota, LLC
 9937 Goodhue St.
 Address: NE

Project
 Bidder: Restorations, Inc.
 141 E. 4th Street,
 Address: Suite 203

Paragon
 Bidder: Restoration II, Inc.
 5448 Cottonwood
 Address: Ln SE
 Prior Lake, MN

Bidder: TMI Coatings, Inc.
 3291 Terminal
 Address: Drive

City/State/Zip: MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55416
 Phone No.: 952.595.9116
 Value of OFM: \$

Letting Date: 03/29/18
 Time: 2:15PM

City/State/Zip: Omaha, NE 68144
 Phone No.: 402.333.3647

City/State/Zip: Blaine, MN 55449
 Phone No.: 763.792.6713

City/State/Zip: St. Paul, MN 55101
 Phone No.: 651.333.0377

City/State/Zip: 55372
 Phone No.: 952.435.4354

City/State/Zip: St. Paul, MN 55121
 Phone No.: 651.452.6100

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	SPECIAL 1.1	PROJECT MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 19,975.00	\$ 19,975.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00
2	SPECIAL 3.1	FLOOR REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH P/T	SF	20	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	SPECIAL 6.1	COLUMN REPAIR PARTIAL DEPTH	SF	12	\$ 189.00	\$ 2,268.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 1,872.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 708.33	\$ 8,499.96
4	SPECIAL 10.3	EXPANSION JOINT NOSING REPAIR	LF	4	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 244.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 9,900.00
5	SPECIAL 11.1	SEAL CRACKS AND JOINTS	LF	500	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12.80	\$ 6,400.00
6	SPECIAL 15.1	CONCRETE SEALER	SF	61100	\$ 0.28	\$ 17,108.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 21,385.00	\$ 0.53	\$ 32,383.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 39,715.00	\$ 1.94	\$ 118,534.00
7	SPECIAL 16.1	TRAFFIC TOPPING COMPLETE SYSTEM	SF	31000	\$ 3.35	\$ 103,850.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 94,550.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 117,800.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 120,900.00	\$ 6.19	\$ 191,890.00
		16.4 TRAFFIC TOPPING RECOAT PARTIAL												
8	SPECIAL SYSTEM		SF	650	\$ 2.04	\$ 1,326.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 3,087.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 14.77	\$ 9,600.50
9	SPECIAL 45.1	PAINT TRAFFIC MARKINGS	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 10,592.00	\$ 10,592.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 19,700.00	\$ 19,700.00
TOTAL GROSS BASE BID														
					Total Bid	\$ 143,882.00	Total Bid	\$ 148,999.50	Total Bid	\$ 182,708.00	Total Bid	\$ 212,815.00	Total Bid	\$ 384,124.46